Last Name

First Name

IDOC # Facility County

INDIANA PAROLE BOARD PUBLIC HEARING NOTICE
JULY 2020 PAROLE REVIEW AGENDA

Crimes of Sentence

Sentenced

ALLEN
ALLEN
BANKS
BENNETT
BRASHER
BREEDEN
BROOKS
BROWN
COLLIER
CURRIE
DANIELS
DANIELS
DOSSEY
EVANS
FRANCIS
GEARHART
GIBSON
GLOSSER
GRESHAM
GREER
HALE
HALL
HARMON
HARRISON
HEDGECRAFT
HEGWOOD
HENDERSON
HENLEY
HUBBARD

CHAD
JOHN
CHARLES
TIMMY
ANGELA
ROBERT
VIONTE
ADAM
LARRY
TODD
BENNIE
RONALD
BENJAMIN
TERRELL
RICHARD
ERIC
JOHNNY
ROBERT
WILLIAM
TRENCETON L.
PAUL
MAURICE
ELDON
DANIEL C
WILLIAM
MICHAEL
DANIEL
DANNY
DAVONTE

Revised 6/10/2020

160779 MCF
242373 ISF
186315 BTC
884691 STP
239596 RTC
242837 CIC
149430 MCF
214886 BTC
143656 NCF
170446 NCF
5213 WVD
913714 NCF
156849 NCF
995307 WCC
134030 NCF
227774 WCC
220343 NCF
146156 NCF
210240 NCF
194828 NCF
862345 ISR
129275 NCF
160068 ISP
181705 ISO
146860 ISP
856108 NCF
856108 NCF
856867 WCC
911484 NCF
245134 MCF

Decatur
Monroe
Vanderburgh
Marion
Marion
White
Marion
Franklin
Ripley
Adams
Vanderburgh
Marion
Elkhart
Elkhart
LaPorte
Fulton
Lake
Daviess
Allen

Allen
Clinton

St. Joseph
Elkhart

St. Joseph
Madison
Elkhart
Elkhart

St. Joseph
Allen
Johnson
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Burglary - 10 years

Neglect of a Dependent - 12 years
Dealing in Cocaine - 15 years

Dealing in Methamphedamine - 8 years
Burglary - 8 years

Al, Dealing in Methamphedamine - 10 years

Child Molesting - 6 years

Burglary - 10 years

Child Molesting - 20 years

Child Molesting (x2) - 10 years
Murder - LIFE

Child Molesting (x2) - 16 years
Sexual Misconduct w/Minor - 20 years
Rape - 20 years

Child Molesting - 30 years

Arson - 9 years

Rape - 15 years

Sexual Misconduct w/Minor - 10 years
Rape - 15 years

Criminal Deviate Conduct - 15 years
Rape - 50 years

Criminal Deviate Conduct - 30 years
Dealing in Methamphedamine - 16 years
Burglary - 10 years

Dealing in Methamphedamine - 18 years
Rape - 50 years

Criminal Deviate Conduct - 50 years
Burglary - 20 years

Child Molesting - 30 years

Robbery (Armed or Bodily Injury) - 10 years

3/27/2012
4/5/2013
4/24/2012
6/5/2014
7/24/2013
5/14/2013
9/12/2016
10/31/2013
3/19/2004
12/8/2014
8/22/1974
11/6/2007
4/8/2005
4/27/2007
8/12/2002
11/27/2013
4/16/2011
9/22/2013
9/18/2009
9/27/2008
2/20/1991
10/5/2002
10/5/2009
4/14/2013
6/12/2010
5/14/1987
5/14/1987
3/2/2003
6/3/2004
5/21/2013



JASPER
JONES
JONES
JONES
KEAN
KYLES
LAFORREST
LAY
LEATHERMAN
LEBRON
LEGAN
LEON
MARTIN
MCSPADDEN
MILLER

MONTGOMERY

MORGAN
NEELY
NELSON
NORMAN
NURGE
NUSS
OLSZEWSKI
PAWFUL
RADFORD
REED
REISERT
REMBERT
RICHEY
RINKER
RUSSELL
SAMPLES
SEBASTIAN
SKEEN
SMITH
STEUSLOFF

JIMMY
ADRIS
CORTEZ
JASON

THOMAS J.

LEON
MICHAEL
ROGER
JEROLD
REINALDO
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
KURT
DONALD
CORY
DAVID
ARTEUS
SEAN
DAMEON
BRYAN
BARRY
MARK
FRANKLIN
LAVARDIS
JORDAN
BRANDON
JOSEPH
DONALD
ADONIS
TIMMY
BOBBY
ZACHARY
DEREK

CHRISTOPHER

MICHAEL

166195 NCF
966556 IYC
956822 ISR
144405 NCA
927453
864574 WCC
975380 NCF
864323 WVE
167701 BTC
248989 CIC
895632 WVD
219791 MCF
996113 NCF
952566 NCP
891081 ISF
891081 ISF
226475 WCA
205284 wWCC
133281 MCF
167031 NCF
170234 NCF
162267 BTC
190325 WCC
221589 WCC
204077 NCF
193884 MCF
242708 BTC
161660 WCC
146478 WCC
930925 NCF
147756 NCF
146059 WCC
934776 WCU
169280 1SO
199467 ISP
258152 ISO
996226 NCF

Warrick
Marion
Marion
Howard
Greene
Allen
Vanderburgh
Shelby
Lawrence
Marion
Marion

Lake
Marion
Montgomery
Marion
Marion

Allen

Allen

Elkhart

St. Joseph
Bartholomew
Madison
Huntington
Lake
Dekalb
Marion
Vanderburgh
Fayette
Lake
Decatur

St. Joseph
Marion
Marion
Miami

St. Joseph
Lake

Ripley
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Child Molesting - 20 years

Carjacking - 10 years

Robbery (Armed or Bodily Injury) - 30 years
Dealing in Methamphedamine - 2,829 days
Dealing in Methamphedamine - 10 years
Felony Firearm Possession - 30 years
Attempted Rape - 15 years

Dealing in a Schedule | Substance - 55 years
Possession of Methamphedamine - 5 years
Robbery (Armed or Bodily injury) - 7/8/2014
Aggravated Battery - 16 years

Dealing in Cocaine - 7 years

Child Molesting - 25 years

Kidnapping - 35 years

Dealing in Methamphedamine - 15 years
Felony Firearm Possession - 15 years
Dealing in Cocaine - 5 years

Sexual Misconduct w/Minor - 10 years
Robbery - 15 years

Child Molesting - 6 years

Criminal Deviate Conduct - 20 years

Al, Dealing in Methamphedamine - 10 years
Dealing in Methamphedamine - 4 years
Aggravated Battery - 15 years

Child Molesting - 16 years

Possession of Cocaine - 12 years

Robbery - 5 years

Battery - 10 years

Aggravated Battery - 20 years

Child Molesting - 38 years

Child Molesting - 35 years

Child Molesting - 10 years

Robbery (Armed or Bodily Injury)

Reckless Homocide - 8 years

Robbery (Armed or Bodily Injury)

Robbery (Armed or Bodily Injury)

Failure to Register - 6 years

8/31/2004
8/29/2012
4/30/2000
2/27/2015
8/7/2013
10/25/2007
9/26/2010
12/14/1993
2/25/2017
7/8/2014
12/15/2006
1/25/2016
7/7/1999
3/14/1994
5/27/2008
5/27/2008
2/25/2016
7/27/2013
8/29/2006
12/24/2015
7/10/2006
10/3/2012
1/5/2017
10/29/2010
1/26/2009
6/20/2011
5/6/2016
2/17/2013
12/22/2003
1/4/1993
9/8/2004
2/20/2013
6/20/2002
2/20/2015
10/12/2015
2/24/2015
2/18/2016



STEWART
STRODE
SUCHIE
TAYLOR
THRALL
VIDAURRI
WALSH
WILHOITE
YOUNG
YOUNGS
ZIMMERMAN

JOSHUA
JOSHUA
LLOYD
JUSTIN
MATTHEW
EDGAR
JAMES
MATTHEW
FREDERICK
MARK
GEORGE

199772 NCF
169524 BTC
974960 NCF
127875 1YC
231584 NCF
896262 IYC
883121 WCC
207100 ISF
146437 NCF
113609 ISP
963426 NCF

Elkhart
Posey
Lake
Marion
Newton
Lake
Miami
Howard
Vigo

St. Joseph
Putnam
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Rape - 15 years

Dealing in Methamphedamine - 11 years
Child Molesting - 35 years
Dealing in Cocaine - 20 years
Rape - 13 years

Rape -24 years

Burglary - 30 years

Robbery - 14 years

Child Molesting - 35 years
Battery - 14 years

Child Molesting - 50 years

8/26/2011
7/3/2012
7/30/1999
5/28/2008
4/24/2012
12/18/2001
2/7/2002
8/11/2011
8/29/2003
12/4/2009
6/24/1992








